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1 Lillehammer (NOR), Mixed Team Large Hill 21 NOV 2025

2 Lillehammer (NOR), Women Individual Large Hill 22 NOV 2025

3 Lillehammer (NOR), Women Individual Large Hill 23 NOV 2025

4 Falun (SWE), Women Individual Normal Hill 28 NOV 2025

5 Falun (SWE), Women Individual Large Hill 30 NOV 2025

6 Wisla (POL), Individual Large Hill 4 DEC 2025

7 Wisla (POL), Individual Large Hill 5 DEC 2025

8 Klingenthal (GER), Women Individual Large Hill 12 DEC 2025

9 Klingenthal (GER), Women Individual Large Hill 13 DEC 2025

10 Engelberg (SUI), Women Individual Large Hill 20 DEC 2025

11 Engelberg (SUI), Women Individual Large Hill 21 DEC 2025

12 Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER), Women Individual KO Large Hill 31 DEC 2025

13 Oberstdorf (GER), Women Individual KO Large Hill 1 JAN 2026

14 Villach (AUT), Women Individual Normal Hill 5 JAN 2026

15 Villach (AUT), Women Individual Normal Hill 6 JAN 2026

16 Ljubno (SLO), Women Individual Normal Hill 10 JAN 2026

17 Ljubno (SLO), Women Individual Normal Hill 11 JAN 2026

18 Zhangjiakou (CHN), Women Individual Large Hill 16 JAN 2026

19 Zhangjiakou (CHN), Women Individual Large Hill 17 JAN 2026

20 Zao (JPN), Women Individual Normal Hill 20 JAN 2026

21 Zao (JPN), Women Individual Normal Hill 21 JAN 2026

22 Sapporo (JPN), Women Individual Large Hill 24 JAN 2026

23 Sapporo (JPN), Women Individual Large Hill 25 JAN 2026

24 Willingen (GER), Mixed Team Large Hill 30 JAN 2026

25 Willingen (GER), Women Individual Large Hill 31 JAN 2026

26 Willingen (GER), Women Individual Large Hill 1 FEB 2026

27 Hinzenbach (AUT), Women Individual Normal Hill 28 FEB 2026

28 Hinzenbach (AUT), Women Individual Normal Hill 1 MAR 2026

29 Lahti (FIN), Women Individual Large Hill 6 MAR 2026

30 Lahti (FIN), Women Individual Large Hill 7 MAR 2026

31 Oslo (NOR), Women Individual Large Hill 14 MAR 2026

32 Oslo (NOR), Women Individual Large Hill 15 MAR 2026

33 Vikersund (NOR), Women Individual Flying Hill 21 MAR 2026

34 Vikersund (NOR), Women Individual Flying Hill 22 MAR 2026

35 Planica (SLO), Women Individual Flying Hill 27 MAR 2026

 
RANK NAME NATION

TOTAL
(Diff)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

3784
-

► 1. JAPAN JPN 200 214 186 178 180 152 120 226 141 201 139 135 124 103 83 177 194 187 118 136 132 150 141 167

3224
-560

► 2. SLOVENIA SLO 175 47 80 128 114 34 184 122 144 96 121 129 80 127 145 199 187 107 121 84 107 127 138 200 104 124

3208
-576

► 3. GERMANY GER 125 80 86 90 115 106 101 81 127 131 163 155 130 124 144 159 128 132 113 115 108 105 127 175 151 137

3001
-783

► 4. NORWAY NOR 100 136 177 105 128 176 147 118 143 96 129 88 91 105 64 1 92 101 74 134 163 135 100 210 188

1897
-1887

► 5. AUSTRIA AUT 150 73 36 72 62 65 60 73 40 58 45 66 56 102 121 138 111 43 35 112 112 51 35 125 36 20

1005
-2779

► 6. CANADA CAN 25 89 48 16 34 82 26 45 43 43 39 45 100 50 45 2 14 37 62 80 80

620
-3164

► 7. P.R. CHINA CHN 11 22 20 29 15 40 80 40 29 97 104 82 51

490
-3294

► 8. FINLAND FIN 50 17 32 11 23 8 8 5 3 5 11 31 27 26 29 68 39 31 3 12 17 25 6 3

409
-3375

► 9. UNITED STATES USA 15 4 15 8 9 27 6 15 7 11 29 37 29 38 3 13 15 16 12 22 32 46

360
-3424

► 10. ITALY ITA 14 10 17 22 10 12 13 9 8 8 9 1 4 10 16 12 14 18 6 18 9 75 25 20

272
-3512

► 11. POLAND POL 75 15 4 44 1 11 14 11 6 10 10 5 9 9 17 9 22

217
-3567

▲ 12. SWEDEN SWE 18 29 10 16 11 9 29 8 12 20 15 12 16 12

199
-3585

▼ 13. FRANCE FRA 11 10 2 15 8 2 41 10 10 13 50 14 13

194
-3590

► 14. CZECHIA CZE 11 13 22 16 21 14 13 18 14 20 13 10 9

107
-3677

► 15. SWITZERLAND SUI 3 7 20 9 8 6 5 15 2 12 10 7 3

41
-3743

► 16. ROMANIA ROU 1 14 26

21
-3763

► 17. SLOVAKIA SVK 14 7

3
-3781

► 18. UKRAINE UKR 3


